
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

37 

#01 

7 

44 

70 

45 

41 

30 

144 

48 

111 

#08 

75 

#02 

14 

9 

91 

4 

124 

138 

190 

77 

12 

31 

66 

11 

99 

73 

3 

15 

29 

24 

13 

17 

16 

34 

189 

21 

Class 

STL 

STL 

STL 

SM2 

SM2 

STL 

SM2 

SM2 

STL 

STL 

ITA 

SM2 

STL 

SM2 

SM2 

ITA 

SM2 

ITA 

SM2 

ITA 

ITA 

IT7 

B-Spec 

SM2 

IT7 

ITA 

SM2 

SE30 

B-Spec 

IT7 

IT7 

ITA 

IT7 

SM2 

STL 

ITA 

STL 

IT7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

5 

7 

6 

7 

2 

8 

3 

9 

4 

5 

1 

1 

10 

2 

6 

11 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

5 

12 

8 

8 

DNF 

DNF 

Name 

Abhi Ghatak 

Thomas DiCandido 

Mark Gregory 

Christian Sarnecki 

Jimmy Locke 

Gerald Cohen 

J.C. Ogle 

Tom Bogar 

Ben Wallace 

Matthew Sisson 

Hiroshi Hatano 

Dennis Gur 

Mark Murphy 

Pratt Tanner 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Richard Hunter 

Tom Mariano 

Jeff Mann 

Thomas Cheaney 

James B. Ray III 

Kyle Colbey 

Daniel Sheppard 

Steve Introne 

Ryan Ledoux 

Kenneth Newton 

Sandy Stevens 

Russel Adri 

Jeff Hutton 

J B Swan 

Richard Patullo 

Michael Buccella 

Victor Morando 

Tim Ginalski 

Mia LeRoux 

Rob Sturgis 

Christopher Springston 

Thomas Swoboda 

Dave Patten 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

346195 

528460 

253372_1 

525224 

352051 

537720 

336433_1 

198661 

554386 

629428 

539413 

530191 

485115 

492157 

460238 

186787 

460513 

542559 

549889 

301048 

397984 

243127 

180337 

647922 

528604 

68771-1 

572744 

629515 

312130 

96265 

297829 

495706 

613364 

640010 

96185 

550846 

546476 

134508 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

11 

11 

4 

1 

Diff 

4.691 

11.520 

13.039 

15.402 

15.951 

32.558 

33.796 

36.262 

36.701 

44.933 

45.127 

45.785 

45.944 

46.078 

48.222 

49.917 

54.493 

55.174 

1:12.304 

1:12.660 

1:15.453 

1:19.950 

1:20.044 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:15.767 

1:16.421 

1:16.221 

1:16.827 

1:17.313 

1:17.491 

1:18.321 

1:17.808 

1:18.060 

1:18.326 

1:18.180 

1:18.491 

1:18.028 

1:18.096 

1:18.879 

1:18.360 

1:18.781 

1:18.839 

1:18.844 

1:19.594 

1:19.882 

1:19.883 

1:21.250 

1:21.389 

1:20.224 

1:21.668 

1:21.984 

1:20.688 

1:23.362 

1:23.015 

1:22.903 

1:23.577 

1:23.798 

1:23.891 

1:15.897 

1:22.650 

1:23.166 

1:25.985 

Sponsor 

Kessler Engineering 

Rosmar Racing 

Rosmar Racing 

Stellor Custom Jewelry

NorthEast Earth Mech

Rosmar Racing 

Atlas Private Wealth M

AUTEX MAZDA KEENE

spectra oils 

Rosmar Racing 

Ives MotorSports  Spe

Wife - Said it was OK 

Thanks Dad Racing 

Knickerbocker By Desi

Hoosier 

Flatout Motorsports 

White Heart Foundatio

LoyaltyCIO.com 

Like Father Like Son R

7'S Racing Skunk Wor

Black Hog Brewing  O

Ryan's Miatas 

K&T Transportation 

SkidSchool 

Ives Motorsports 

R&S Redco 

1-800-Danno 

Dymotek Injection Mo

TG Transport/1-800-d

N/a 

G&M Services/Lowride

Flatout Motorsports 

FutoFab.com 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1027 Time Final 1345 

New Track Record (1:21.250) for B-Spec by Steve Introne. 

Printed: 8/8/2021 1:48:52 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results, go to NER.org/RAL-Weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

4.691 

Avg. Speed 

74.538 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.767 

Best Speed 

76.023 

Best Lap by 

37 - Abhi Ghatak 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 4 - ITA,IT7,SM2,STL,BSpec,SpecE30 

Race 2 #21-R-20500 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:05:49 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/8/2021 09:30 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Racing Against Leukemia

Official Race Results
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

188 

187 

Class 

STL 

STL 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Ronald Cohen 

Michael Gershon 

Region 

NYR 

NER 

Member_ID 

538041 

544521 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm Sponsor 

Rosmar racing 

Spectro Oil 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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4.691 

Avg. Speed 

74.538 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.767 

Best Speed 

76.023 

Best Lap by 

37 - Abhi Ghatak 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 4 - ITA,IT7,SM2,STL,BSpec,SpecE30 

Race 2 #21-R-20500 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:05:49 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/8/2021 09:30 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Racing Against Leukemia
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